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PTMO Committee and Staff Contacts 2025 2026

Name Executive Committee Position Email Cell #

Erica Morales President
sjncsknoxptmo@sjncs-knox.org

865-242-4465morales.erciav@gmail.com
Shannon Thompson Vice President stlnygal@hotmail.com  850-313-1377

Jen McEnery Treasurer mceneryhome@gmail.com 865-384-4138
Danielle Chandler Secretary danielle.andreana@gmail.com 901-359-3336

Mary Marlowe Staff Liason mmarlowe@sjncs-knox.org 931-636-0042

Name Service Committee Role Email Cell #
VACANT Room Parent Committee Chair/ MS coordinator VACANT VACANT

Christa Reed Room Parent Committee ES coordinator cmoser987@gmail.com  865-228-9228
Tyra Mattingly Campus Beautification Chair tyra534@hotmail.com  270-570-1728
Chloe Clark Campus Beautification Co-Chair sjncsknoxptmo@sjncs-knox.org 404-402-7704

VACANT SJN Community Chair VACANT VACANT
VACANT SJN Community Co-Chair VACANT VACANT

Sharon Peterson Morale and Appreciation Chair sharonmpeterson@gmail.com 865-924-8551
Filipina Phan Morale and Appreciation Co-Chair - -

Shannon Thompson Uniform Exchange Chair stlnygal@hotmail.com
Lacey Wedland Uniform Exchange Co-Chair laceyreider@hotmail.com 612-533-1849
Hilary Chandler Prayer and Good Works Chair hgchandler78@gmail.com  202-631-3366

Trista Gooderham Prayer and Good Works Co-Chair mrsgooderham@gmail.com  612-382-7655
Jennifer Dzermejko Spirit Wear Chair jlcdesign@hotmail.com -

Michael Conaty Spirit Wear Co-Chair michael@dovetailstrategic.com  865-773-2676
Meredith Reddington Safety Patrol Volunteer Coordinator Merred5507@gmail.com 865-208-6352

Filipina Phan Lunch Duty Coordinator - -
VACANT Education Relations Committee Chair VACANT VACANT

Name Staff Position Email
Stephanie Greiner Director of Communications sgreiner@sjncs-knox.org 

Patrick Wade Director of Development pwade@sjnknox.org 
Mary Marlowe Director of Admission mmarlowe@sjncs-knox.org 

Christine Roeck Business Manager croeck@sjncs-knox.org
Kelly Mechelke Principal kmechelke@sjncs-knox.org
Mark Schuster Pastor mschuster@sjnknox.org
Sabrina Talley Academic Dean- Elem. stalley@sjncs-knox.org 

Andrew Cooper Academic Dean- Middle acooper@sjncs-knox.org
Chris Carroll Athletic Director ccarroll@sjncs-knox.org
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